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Pre-Feedback Analysis: 

KDK College of Engineering, Nagpur 

Impact Analysis Pre-Conduction of Quiz to Code 

Session (2025-26) 

Sr 

No. 
Name 

 How 

would you 

rate your 

interest in 

participatin

g in Aagaz 

2.0 – Quiz 

to Code?   

 How 

relevant do 

you find 

this event 

for 

enhancing 

your 

technical 

knowledge 

and skills?   

How well 

do you 

think the 

event is 

being 

organized? 

How well 

do you feel 

the 

registration 

process 

was 

managed?   

Overall, 

how excited 

were you 

for the 

event?   

Total 
Weightage

% 

  5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

1 Aniket Kalaskar 5 5 4 4 2 20 80% 

2 Aryan Ralvay 5 5 5 3 5 23 92% 

3 Harshali Helede 3 5 4 4 3 19 76% 

4 Dhruv Hate 3 3 2 2 2 12 48% 

5 Omkar Wandare 5 5 5 5 4 24 96% 

6 Samyak Dhangre 4 4 1 5 4 18 72% 

7 
Prathamesh 
Deshmukh 

4 5 3 4 4 
20 

80% 

8 Shriraj Vilayakar 5 4 5 2 2 18 72% 

9 Ayush Satpute 5 5 2 4 5 21 84% 

10 Ayush Dhoble 5 5 5 4 5 24 96% 

11 
Atharva 
Pikalnunde 

4 4 4 4 4 
20 

80% 

12 Atharv Shivankar 5 3 3 3 5 19 76% 

13 Ayushi Jain 4 3 2 4 4 17 68% 

14 DivyaJain 5 5 5 1 5 21 84% 

15 Neha Kumbhare 3 3 1 5 2 14 56% 

16 
Aishwarya 
Wadaskar 

5 5 2 4 3 
19 

76% 

17 
Chaitanya 
Dhaware 

5 4 5 5 4 
23 

92% 

18 Neha Kumbhare 3 3 2 3 5 16 64% 

19 Yashwant Rathod 4 4 3 4 4 19 76% 

20 Paras Thakre 3 2 4 4 2 15 60% 

21 Ishiraj Othare 5 4 4 1 2 16 64% 

22 Parinshi Bansod 5 5 4 3 5 22 88% 

23 Vivint Bansod 5 5 5 `1 2 17 68% 

24 Dikshant 5 3 4 5 5 22 88% 

25 Mihir 5 5 5 5 2 22 88% 

26 Apreet 5 4 5 5 2 21 84% 

27 Suhani 3 3 2 3 5 16 64% 

28 EshanHaldar 4 4 4 2 4 18 72% 

29 
Vineet 
Mandalkar 

4 4 4 4 4 
20 

80% 

30 Abhijeet Dole 5 4 4 2 1 16 64% 

31 Shoam Pise 5 5 4 3 5 22 88% 

32 Falguni Derkar 5 5 2 5 1 18 72% 

33 Riya Uikey 3 3 2 3 5 16 64% 



34 
Pourinima 
Polshettiwa 

4 4 4 3 4 
19 

76% 

35 Piyansu Gade 4 4 4 4 4 20 80% 

36 Harshal Bonsule 5 4 4 4 5 22 88% 

37 Mahesh Chavhan 5 5 4 3 2 19 76% 

38 Kunal Thengane 5 2 5 5 5 22 88% 

39 Ketan Pardhi 5 5 4 5 5 24 96% 

40 Hasnain Sheikh 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

41 Zubiya Shinam 5 4 5 5 4 23 92% 

42 Harshal Patle 3 3 2 3 5 16 64% 

43 Rani Gupta 4 4 4 4 1 17 68% 

44 Irshad Saiyyad 4 4 4 4 2 18 72% 

45 
Sangharsh 
Nagrale 

5 4 4 4 2 
19 

76% 

46 Krishna Savant 5 5 4 3 4 21 84% 

47 Nandini Jadhav 5 2 2 1 1 11 44% 

48 
Bhagyashri 
Dhawale 

3 3 2 3 4 
15 

60% 

49 Priya Soyam 4 4 4 4 3 19 76% 

50 Piyush Kahlikar 4 4 4 2 4 18 72% 

51 Aryan Bagde 3 4 4 4 5 20 80% 

52 Parth Samarth 5 5 2 3 2 17 68% 

53 Prince Naware 3 5 5 5 4 22 88% 

54 Sai Chopkar 3 5 4 5 2 19 76% 

55 Shreyash Chine 5 5 5 5 2 22 88% 

56 
Pravanshu 
Nandeshwar 

3 4 5 5 2 
19 

76% 

57 Rahul Pawar 3 3 2 5 5 18 72% 

58 Vedant Solanke 4 4 2 4 4 18 72% 

59 Sumit Rahile 4 4 4 4 4 20 80% 

60 
Samiksha Vinod 
Narlawar 

5 4 4 5 5 
23 

92% 

61 
Vidhi Sanjay 
Sontakke 

5 5 4 3 5 
22 

88% 

62 Monish Rathod 5 5 1 2 5 18 72% 

63 Samiksha Mule 3 3 2 3 5 16 64% 

              Average 76.619% 

 

  



Post-Feedback Analysis:  

KDK College of Engineering, Nagpur 

Impact Analysis Post-Conduction of Quiz to Code 

Session (2025-26) 

Sr.No

. 
Name 

  The event 

met my 

overall 

expectations

.   

  The 

rounds 

(Quiz, 

Bonus 

Challenge

, Module 

Creation, 

DSA 

Coding) 

were 

well-

structured

.   

  The 

difficulty 

level of the 

event was 

appropriate

.  

The 

organization 

and 

managemen

t of the 

event were 

good.  

This event 

helped me 

improve 

my 

knowledg

e and 

skills.  

Total 
Weightage

% 

  5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

1 Samyak Dhangre 3 5 5 4 5 22 88% 

2 
Prathamesh 
Deshmukh 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

3 Shriraj Vilayakar 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

4 Ayush Satpute 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

5 Ayush Dhoble 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

6 
Atharva 
Pikalnunde 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

7 Atharv Shivankar 3 3 5 5 5 21 84% 

8 Ayushi Jain 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

9 DivyaJain 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

10 Neha Kumbhare 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

11 
Aishwarya 
Wadaskar 

5 4 4 5 5 23 92% 

12 
Chaitanya 
Dhaware 

5 5 4 5 5 24 96% 

13 Neha Kumbhare 4 4 4 5 4 21 84% 

14 
Yashwant 
Rathod 

4 4 4 5 4 21 84% 

15 Paras Thakre 5 5 4 4 4 22 88% 

16 Ishiraj Othare 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

17 Parinshi Bansod 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

18 Vivint Bansod 4 4 4 4 4 20 80% 

19 Dikshant 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

20 Mihir 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

21 Apreet 4 4 4 5 5 22 88 

22 Suhani 3 5 5 5 5 23 92% 

23 EshanHaldar 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

24 
Vineet 
Mandalkar 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

25 Abhijeet Dole 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

26 Shoam Pise 4 3 4 5 5 21 84% 

27 Falguni Derkar 3 3 3 3 5 17 68% 

28 Riya Uikey 3 3 3 5 5 19 76% 



29 
Pourinima 
Polshettiwa 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

30 Piyansu Gade 4 4 5 5 5 23 92% 

31 Harshal Bonsule 5 5 3 5 5 23 92% 

32 Mahesh Chavhan 5 4 4 5 5 23 92% 

33 Kunal Thengane 2 5 2 4 5 18 72% 

34 Ketan Pardhi 4 4 1 4 4 17 68% 

35 Hasnain Sheikh 4 4 4 5 4 21 84% 

36 Zubiya Shinam 5 5 5 4 4 23 92% 

37 Harshal Patle 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

38 Rani Gupta 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

39 Irshad Saiyyad 4 4 4 4 5 21 84% 

40 
Sangharsh 
Nagrale 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

41 Krishna Savant 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

42 Nandini Jadhav 4 4 4 4 5 21 84% 

43 
Bhagyashri 
Dhawale 

3 5 5 4 5 22 88% 

44 Priya Soyam 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

45 Piyush Kahlikar 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

46 Aryan Bagde 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

47 Parth Samarth 5 4 4 5 5 23 92% 

48 Aniket Kalaskar 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

49 Aryan Ralvay 5 4 4 4 3 20 80% 

50 Harshali Helede 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

51 Dhruv Hate 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

52 Omkar Wandare 5 4 4 4 5 22 88% 

53 Prince Naware 4 3 4 4 4 19 76% 

54 Sai Chopkar 3 3 4 3 5 18 72% 

55 Shreyash Chine 3 3 3 5 5 19 76% 

56 
Pravanshu 
Nandeshwar 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

57 Rahul Pawar 4 4 5 5 5 23 92% 

58 Vedant Solanke 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

59 Sumit Rahile 5 4 4 5 5 23 92% 

60 
Samiksha Vinod 
Narlawar 

2 5 4 4 5 20 80% 

61 
Vidhi Sanjay 
Sontakke 

4 4 4 4 5 21 84% 

62 Monish Rathod 4 4 4 4 5 21 84% 

63 Samiksha Mule 5 5 4 4 5 23 92% 

64 Sanskruti Pawar 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

65 
Harshal Kunjilal 
Parihar 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

66 Astha lute 5 5 4 4 4 22 88% 

67 Swaraj Pawar 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

68 
Shradha Pradip 
Lonare 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

69 Shravani mankar 4 4 4 5 4 21 84% 

70 Surbhi ahekar 4 3 5 4 4 20 80% 

71 Surbhi bahekar 3 5 5 3 5 21 84% 

72 Suyog Samarth 3 5 5 3 5 21 84% 

73 Sujal Warghe 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 



74 Swapnil Burewar 4 4 5 5 5 23 92% 

75 Prasang Hirau 5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

76 Usha Hemane 5 4 5 5 5 24 96% 

77 Pranjali Chopkar 2 5 4 4 5 20 80% 

78 Trisha Jichkar 4 4 4 5 4 21 84% 

79 Sakshi Nistane 4 5 4 4 4 21 84% 

80 Vidhan Wahane 5 5 4 4 4 22 88% 

81 Rajeshwar Tiwari 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

82 
Ragini 
Gathibandhe 

5 5 5 5 5 25 100% 

83 Vedika Dixit 5 5 5 4 4 23 92% 

84 Aayush Raulkar 4 5 5 5 5 24 96% 

              Average 91.235% 

 

  



Graph representing the impact assessment of Quiz to Code: 
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A click of the participants who are taking part in the event. 


